General information about company

Scrip code 532626

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEO63E01046

Name of the company PONDY OXIDES AND CHEMICALS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {)Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 g No No
encumbered?
7 V_Vhetlller company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
¢ No. Of | No. Of i Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category No. o . . | Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of I\Los. Sfl d fully p ?tld paid-up | underlying ;hT;c(SVH) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Right
1) shareholder | STATCNOICETS | up equity equity Depository 7e as per SCRR, 1957) o ol voling 18118 | Total as a
(1II) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(11 held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy | TRl |(ABHC)
Promoter
(A) & 8 2833165 2833165 |[48.74 2833165 2833165 | 48.74
Promoter
Group
B) Public 11759 2979225 2979225 |[51.26 2979225 2979225 | 51.26
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 11767 5812390 5812390 | 100 5812390 5812390 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh z;res d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in | P c98¢d OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XII) otherwise
Shares : . . shares ( encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) quity
Outstanding . " held in
€8} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromotcr 48.74 2833165
Group
B) Public 51.26 2931496
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5764661




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as 2 % of total each class of securities (IX)
Catesory & Name | Nos. Of fully P:;le_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory iy paidup |P underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up ; _ asa%
Sharcholders (Iy | (IID) oquity | ity | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | 7™ | (VD) W+ |Asa%of ;‘ass eg: |Class | . Voting
eg:
") (V) | (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2833165 2833165 | 48.74 2833165 2833165 | 48.74
undivided Family
(SIL;b_TOtal * 8 2833165 2833165 | 48.74 2833165 2833165 | 48.74
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 2833165 2833165 | 48.74 2833165 2833165 | 48.74
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@) sharcholders 11047 2220753 2220753 | 3821 2220753 2220753 | 38.21
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 282340 282340 |4.86 282340 282340 |4.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© Any Other 707 476132 476132 [8.19 476132 476132 |8.19
(specify)
ﬁ;f'Tbtal(B) 11759 2979225 2979225 | 51.26 2979225 2979225 | 51.26
Total Public
Shareholding
11759 2979225 2979225 | 51.26 2979225 2979225 |51.26
B)=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ¢ 11767 5812390 5812390 | 100 5812390 5812390 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
11767 5812390 5812390 | 100 5812390 5812390 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in | Pledged or
O- No. of 0. >nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . e (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .= | convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ Sa Sa | dematerialized
e Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |[Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() 48.74 2833165
(Sl“)b'T"tal A 4874 2833165
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.74 2833165
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 38.21 2173024
(a(ii)) 4.86 282340
(e) 8.19 476132
Sub-Total (B) 51.26 2931496
3
Total Public
Shareholding
51.26 2931496
B)=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5764661
Total (A+B+C 100 5764661

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
BANSAL

ANIL
KUMAR
BANSAL

R.P. BANSAL

MANJU
BANSAL

SAROJ
BANSAL

PAWANKUMAR
BANSAL

MEGHA
CHOUDHARY

PAN (II)

ADXPA2938B

AAFPB2719N

AADPBS5089R

AAFPB2718P

AADPBS5085D

AALPP5154B

AKLPB2225P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
WVt (VD

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.63

10.73

9.13

2.12

0.1

Number of Voting

Rights held in eas

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

Class eg:y

Total

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.63

10.73

9.13

8.82

3.15

2.12

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.63

10.73

9.13

2.12

0.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XTIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

850615

623461

530945

512627

183175

123290

5568

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

CHARU BANSAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHUPC9704C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3484

2833165

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

3484

2833165

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

48.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3484

2833165

Class eg:y

Total

3484

2833165

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

48.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

48.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3484

2833165

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

RAMESH SHANTILAL TOLAT

SANGEETHA S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPTO818R

AIJPS3739F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

77115

132550

209665

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

77115

132550

209665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

77115

132550

209665

Class eg:y

Total

77115

132550

209665

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.28

3.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

77115

132550

209665

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or Director's
Relatives

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PADAM C BANSAL

PAN (II)

ALJPB5983H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

68

40

332

264

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

113434

22606

3196

96716

13409

226771

102798

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

113434

22606

3196

96716

13409

226771

102798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.66

39

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

113434

22606

3196

96716

13409

226771

102798

Class eg:y

Total

113434

22606

3196

96716

13409

226771

102798

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.95

1.66

39

1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95

1.66

39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

113434

22606

3196

96716

13409

226771

102798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total
No. of the 707

Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 476132
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 476132
WVt (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 818
as per SCRR, :
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 476132

Class eg:y

Total 476132

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 818
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 476132
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




