General information about company							
Scrip code	532626						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE063E01046						
Name of the company	PONDY OXIDES AND CHEMICALS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No	
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No	
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No				

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category		No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of se	eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = $(IV)$ +		No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II) (III		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2833165			2833165	48.74	2833165		2833165	48.74
(B)	Public	11759	2979225			2979225	51.26	2979225		2979225	51.26
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	11767	5812390			5812390	100	5812390		5812390	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category Category of	of Underlying Underly	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(I)	shareholder (II) $(X)$	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				48.74					2833165
(B)	Public				51.26					2931496
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					5764661

]	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
	Category & Name of the		No. of	No. Of	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of t	ne Promoter a	nd Promot	er Group			•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2833165			2833165	48.74	2833165		2833165	48.74
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	2833165			2833165	48.74	2833165		2833165	48.74
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•					•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	2833165			2833165	48.74	2833165		2833165	48.74
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder		1		1	1
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11047	2220753			2220753	38.21	2220753		2220753	38.21
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	282340			282340	4.86	282340		282340	4.86
(e)	Any Other (specify)	707	476132			476132	8.19	476132		476132	8.19
Sub-Total (B) (3)		11759	2979225			2979225	51.26	2979225		2979225	51.26
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		11759	2979225			2979225	51.26	2979225		2979225	51.26
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		11767	5812390			5812390	100	5812390		5812390	100
Total (A+B+C)		11767	5812390			5812390	100	5812390		5812390	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	սթ
	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				48.74					2833165
Sub-Total (A) (1)				48.74					2833165
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				48.74					2833165
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				38.21					2173024
(a(ii))				4.86					282340
(e)				8.19					476132
Sub-Total (B) (3)				51.26					2931496
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				51.26					2931496
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	e shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					5764661
Total (A+B+C )				100					5764661

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	ı undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHISH BANSAL	ANIL KUMAR BANSAL	R.P. BANSAL	MANJU BANSAL	SAROJ BANSAL	PAWANKUMAR BANSAL	MEGHA CHOUDHARY
PAN (II)	ADXPA2938B	AAFPB2719N	AADPB5089R	AAFPB2718P	AADPB5085D	AALPP5154B	AKLPB2225P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.63	10.73	9.13	8.82	3.15	2.12	0.1
Number of Voting			、 <i>/</i>		Γ	Γ	
Class eg:X	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
Class eg:y	950(15	(224(1	5200.15	512(27	192176	122200	55(0
Total Total as a % of	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
Total Voting rights	14.63	10.73	9.13	8.82	3.15	2.12	0.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.63	10.73	9.13	8.82	3.15	2.12	0.1
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					-	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)	•	·	·	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	850615	623461	530945	512627	183175	123290	5568
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					•	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	8							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHARU BANSAL	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AHUPC9704C	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3484	2833165						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3484	2833165						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	48.74						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3484	2833165						
Class eg:y								
Total	3484	2833165						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	48.74						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	48.74						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)								
D 6	3484	2833165						
Reason for not pro-		2833165						
Reason for not providing PAN		2833165						

Individ	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESH SHANTILAL TOLAT	SANGEETHA S	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AACPT0818R	AIJPS3739F	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	77115	132550	209665				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	77115	132550	209665				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	2.28	3.61				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	77115	132550	209665				
Class eg:y							
Total	77115	132550	209665				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	2.28	3.61				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	2.28	3.61				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	77115	132550	209665				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Г

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							PADAM C BANSAL
PAN (II)							ALJPB5983H
No. of the Shareholders (I)	68	40	2	332	1	264	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	113434	22606	3196	96716	13409	226771	102798
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	113434	22606	3196	96716	13409	226771	102798
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	0.39	0.05	1.66	0.23	3.9	1.77
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	113434	22606	3196	96716	13409	226771	102798
Class eg:y							
Total	113434	22606	3196	96716	13409	226771	102798
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.95	0.39	0.05	1.66	0.23	3.9	1.77
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.95	0.39	0.05	1.66	0.23	3.9	1.77
Number of Locked	in shares (XII	[)		•	•		•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	113434	22606	3196	96716	13409	226771	102798
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•		•	•		
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	707
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	476132
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	476132
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	476132
Class eg:y	
Total	476132
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	476132
Reason for not prov	viding PAN